

2015 PMP Microsurfacing

3/24/2015

Item	Description	Unit	Qty.	Engineer's Estimate		Vance Brothers		Intermountain Slurry Seal	
No.				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MAIN BID									
1	Microsurfacing	S.Y.	258950	\$4.00	\$1,035,800.00	\$2.39	\$618,890.50	\$3.55	\$919,272.50
2	Asphaltic Concrete 2"	S.Y.	2475	\$15.00	\$37,125.00	\$25.63	\$63,434.25	\$12.00	\$29,700.00
3	Asphaltic Concrete 4"	S.Y.	1800	\$30.00	\$54,000.00	\$40.10	\$72,180.00	\$20.50	\$36,900.00
4	Asphalt Patching	S.Y.	890	\$85.00	\$75,650.00	\$145.35	\$129,361.50	\$55.00	\$48,950.00
5	Milling (Total Width Cut) 2"	S.Y.	2475	\$2.00	\$4,950.00	\$15.92	\$39,402.00	\$9.00	\$22,275.00
6	Milling (Total Width Cut) 4"	S.Y.	1800	\$4.00	\$7,200.00	\$21.89	\$39,402.00	\$13.75	\$24,750.00
7	Curb and Gutter, (All Types)	L.F.	199	\$30.00	\$5,970.00	\$34.32	\$6,829.68	\$75.00	\$14,925.00
8	Handicap Ramp	EA.	109	\$1,750.00	\$190,750.00	\$1,456.00	\$158,704.00	\$1,345.00	\$146,605.00
9	Sidewalk 4"	S.F.	474	\$8.00	\$3,792.00	\$7.80	\$3,697.20	\$12.00	\$5,688.00
10	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid White Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	2243	\$1.25	\$2,803.75	\$0.65	\$1,457.95	\$0.75	\$1,682.25
11	Pavement Markings, 4" Solid Yellow Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	8510	\$1.25	\$10,637.50	\$0.58	\$4,935.80	\$0.70	\$5,957.00
12	Pavement Markings, 6" Dash White Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	78	\$1.25	\$97.50	\$0.82	\$63.96	\$1.00	\$78.00
13	Pavement Markings, 6" Solid White Channalization Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	1353	\$1.50	\$2,029.50	\$0.82	\$1,109.46	\$1.00	\$1,353.00
14	Pavement Markings, 6" Solid White Crosswalk Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	156	\$1.50	\$234.00	\$0.82	\$127.92	\$1.00	\$156.00
15	Pavement Markings, 12" Solid White Crosswalk Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	1069	\$5.00	\$5,345.00	\$3.00	\$3,207.00	\$3.15	\$3,367.35
16	Pavement Markings, 12" Solid Yellow Crosshatching Thermoplastic	L.F.	91	\$5.00	\$455.00	\$3.35	\$304.85	\$3.50	\$318.50
17	Pavement Markings, 24" Solid White Stop Bar Thermoplastic	L.F.	229	\$10.00	\$2,290.00	\$11.66	\$2,670.14	\$12.00	\$2,748.00
18	Pavement Markings, 24" Solid White Crosswalk Line Thermoplastic	L.F.	42	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$11.66	\$489.72	\$12.00	\$504.00
19	Pavement Markings, Arrows (Lt. & Rt.) Preformed Thermoplastic	EA.	30	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$174.90	\$5,247.00	\$182.00	\$5,460.00
20	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
TOTAL MAIN BID					\$1,455,549.25		\$1,172,514.93		\$1,410,689.60